Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503105EN   page 1
August 2023
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Additional Resources  page 2
• Wiring Diagrams  page 3
• Product Warranty
Typical Applications
Office • Small Conference Rooms • Lunch/Break Rooms • Classrooms •
Restrooms (1-2 Stalls) • Lounges • Waiting Rooms • Closets • Storage Areas
Greengate
ONW-D-1001 Wall Switch Sensor
with Ground Required
Dual Tech, Single Pole, 120/277/347 VAC
Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor
(Ground Required)
PIR Activated Ultrasonic Activated Self-Adjusting
California
Title 20
Compliant
California
Title 20
Compliant
Overview
The Dual Technology Single Level Occupancy Sensing Wall Switch is a motion sensing lighting control and conventional
wall switch all-in-one that is used to for energy savings and convenience. It does not require a neutral wire for installation
making it ideal for retrofit applications.
The ONW-D-1001-MV combines Ultrasonic (US) and Passive Infrared (PIR) sensor technologies to monitor a room for
occupancy to deliver maximum energy savings and ensure the greatest sensitivity and coverage for tough applications
without the threat of false triggers. PIR is used to turn the lights ON and then either or both technologies are used to keep
the lights ON. In Automatic On Mode, the lights turn ON automatically when a person enters the room. In Manual On Mode,
the lights are turned ON by pressing the universally recognized light icon pushbutton. The sensor includes self-adaptive
technology that continuously self-adjusts sensitivity and time delay in real-time, maximizing the potential energy savings
that are available in the particular application.
Top Product Features
• Air-gap switch ensures no leakage current to load
• Selectable built-in light level sensor
• NEMA WD7 Guide robotic method utilized to verify coverage patterns
• LED Rated
Product Features
Product Certification
ONW-D-NeoSwitch
PS503105EN   page 2
August 2023
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ONW-D-1001-MV-W
One single gang wallplate included.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Ratings Coverage Voltage Color
ONW-D-1001-MV- * (*-W, V, LA, G, B, R)
Incandescent: 0-800W @ 120V
Fluorescent: 0-1200W @ 120V
Fluorescent: 0-2700W @ 277V
Max Load/Relay
180°; 1000 sq. ft. 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz W=White, V=Ivory, LA=Light Almond, G=Gray, B=Black, R=Red
Notes
Not all colors are available in stock and some color options may have
extended lead times.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ONW-D-1001-347-W
One single gang wallplate included. Wallplate not included with 347 VAC Model.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Ratings Coverage Voltage Color
ONW-D-1001-347- * (*-W, V, LA, G, B, R)
Incandescent: 0-1500W @ 347V
Fluorescent: 0-1500W @ 347V
Max Load/Relay
180°; 1000 sq. ft. 347 VAC, 50/60 Hz W=White, V=Ivory, LA=Light Almond, G=Gray, B=Black, R=Red